
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Grantee; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK
BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31200

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31490

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Other:SEE
INST


