Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Grantee; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197704040000 30730	04/04/1977 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277				Other:SEE INST
197704040000 31200	04/04/1977 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277			Bk Type:MORT Bk:347 Pg:316 Instr #:19750718000 038210	Other:SEE INST
197704040000 31490	04/04/1977 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM ETAL	19	277			Bk Type:MORT Bk:347 Pg:316 Instr #:19750718000 038210	Other:SEE INST